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Siringo ACS State Brine Well No. 1
Facility ID - fCJC2134952911 BW-35  API 30-025-30701 HS-0010-00

2021

Brine Brine Fresh Fresh Percent

Monthly Cumulative Monthly Cumulative Fresh/

 Month BBLS BBLS BBLS BBLS PSI Brine

Jan 25,849 25,849 28,504 28,504 265 1.1027

Feb 29,656 55,505 32,696 61,199 265 1.1025

Mar 25,956 81,461 28,575 89,774 265 1.1009

Apr 17,960 99,421 19,783 109,557 265 1.1015

May 10,545 109,966 11,607 121,164 265 1.1007

Jun 22,238 132,204 24,529 145,693 265 1.1030

Jul 25,384 157,588 28,004 173,696 265 1.1032

Aug 32,510 190,098 35,774 209,470 265 1.1004

Sep 33,495 223,593 37,035 246,506 265 1.1057

Oct 35,215 258,808 38,782 285,288 265 1.1013

Nov 24,693 283,501 27,236 312,524 265 1.1030

Dec 34,889 318,390 39,043 351,567 265 1.1020
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COMMENTS
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P.O. Box 250
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cchavez Brine Production Data 2021 3/16/2022



District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 393­6161 Fax:(575) 393­0720

District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 748­1283 Fax:(575) 748­9720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
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1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476­3470 Fax:(505) 476­3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505
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Action  90820

CONDITIONS
Operator:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 250
Lovington, NM 88260

OGRID:

370661
Action Number:

90820
Action Type:

[UF­DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)
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Date

cchavez None 3/16/2022


